
DZ SERIES
ALL STYLES

OFSET TOOLS

DZ1DZ2-1134

TOOLS CODE WEIGHT lb/kgLENGHT inch/mm

11.34.02 - SC 16.34 " / 415 mm 11.02 lbs / 0 5.00 kg

32.87 " / 835 mm11.34.02 23.15 lbs / 10.10 kg

ZS

A

CODE  /  Z - D° - S Z D° SCODE

DZ1DZ2 - 3.0 - 90° - 1.0 11.34.02 90°
0.039''

1,00 mm
0.118''

3,00 mm

1.42"
36.00 mm

0.91"
23.00 mm

DZ2

DZ1

CK45
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